Lincoln County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$423

0

$197
$346
$135
$125
$152
$1,378
$16,536

Married
Couple

$480

0

$409
$450
$277
$183
$217
$2,016
$24,192

Adult, One
Child

$480
$390
$402
$450
$354
$223
$151
$2,450
$29,400

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lincoln County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$480
$758
$309
$450
$331
$258
$228
$2,814
$33,768

Two Adults,
2 Children

$649
$780
$682
$693
$535
$351
$172
$3,862
$46,344

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$649
$1,395
$595
$693
$535
$420
$329
$4,616
$55,392

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$600

0
$365
$354
$227
$155
$155

$64
$313

$2,233
$26,796

Married
Couple

$811

0
$744
$708
$530
$279
$279

$99
$731

$4,181
$50,172

Adult, One
Child

$811
$186
$692
$708
$648
$304
$304

$82
$460

$4,504
$54,048

Household STABILITY Budget, Lincoln County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$811
$975
$549
$708
$648
$369
$369

$64
$605

$5,098
$61,176

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,051
$372
$1,307
$1,089
$826
$464
$464

$123
$944

$6,640
$79,680

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,051
$1,473
$1,127
$1,089
$826
$557
$557
$99
$1,118
$7,897
$94,764

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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